Meeting de la ville de Renens
Renens, 24. - 25.5.2025

Wettkampf 13 Méanner, 100m Freistil offene Klasse
24.05.2025 - 16:13 Startliste
Jg.

Lauf1von 17
1 NAESSENS Louis 13 Pully Natation NT
2 ORSO lIsaac 14  Carouge Natation NT
3 LAU Marco 13 CeNaMo 2:08.55
4 BOCHATAY Nicolas 14 lLa 1:51.37
5 KOKOLLARI Olsi 15 Renens-Natation 1:54.71
6 CHANTON Valentin 15 CeNaMo 2:18.98
7 MAHEO Lorenz 13 Pully Natation NT

Lauf 2 von 17

0 ZHANG Junming 14  Montreux-Natation 1:47.91
1 OUAFI llian 14 La 1:46.49
2 SOUSA DOS SANTOS Duarte Dinis 13 CeNaMo 1:43.80
3 FERNQVIST Kristoffer 15 Nyon 1:42.00
4 HABIBO Shaan 14 La 1:39.06
5 MATNISHYAN Gabriel 14 La 1:41.04
6 MENKARI Zakaria 14 lLa 1:43.72
7 ALl EL WAFA Selim 16 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 1:45.84
8 BOVET Pierre 12 Spb 1:47.06
9 STREBEL Maxym 15  Montreux-Natation 1:48.79

Lauf 3von 17

0 WAGEMAKERS Niels 13 La 1:35.38
1 REIFIG Fabian 94  Renens-Natation 1:34.95
2 MARIE Luka 12 Nyon 1:34.00
3 VELENO Leonardo 15 Renens-Natation 1.33.77
4 ROSSIER Roman 16 CeNaMo 1:32.00
5 MUMINOVIC Adnan 14  Renens-Natation 1:33.12
6 INNOCENTI Idris 16 Renens-Natation 1:33.93
7 FOLLONIER August 14  Montreux-Natation 1:34.33
8 MONTICELLI Gabriele 14  Carouge Natation 1:34.96
9 PERRET Lenny 15 R 1:36.00

Lauf 4 von 17

0 RIBULOTTA Daniele 14  Carouge Natation 1:31.03
1 COUSIN joachim 14  Nyon 1:30.00
2 LINARES Antoine 14  Morges-Natation 1:27.50
3 GENDRE Aydan 13 Carouge Natation 1:26.59
4 BONJOUR Nathan 14 Vn 1:25.64
5 CHANSON Mateo 13 la 1:25.78
6 MARRA Pietro 14 La 1.27.41
7 CORBINELLI Elia 15 Spb 1:27.87
8 DESMARCHELIER Gabiriel 15 La 1:30.17
9 MULLER Nicolas 15 Renens-Natation 1:31.68
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Lauf 5von 17

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

AMOR-SUGAR Amen
INTERBRICK Platon
FISZELSON Alexandre
LAFRANCHI Alessandro
GEGOVIC Gabriel

PEREIRA ALPALHAO Henrique

KIM Da-In
GAHBICHE Fakhri
NGUYEN-NGOC Tuan
COURCOUX Esmé

Lauf 6 von 17

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

TSCHANZ Alessandro
NURNBERGER Oskar
BAJRAMI Ensar
MINIERE Hugo

COUSSIN Matthias
TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN Lexy
OLIVIERI Quentin
KOZLOV Mark
AMOR-SUGAR Keyan
LOUBRIE Tom

Lauf 7 von 17

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

COPE Alexander
ROBERGE Alexis
DOUGOUD Nicolas
SALLAM Jamal
DESMARCHELIER Raphaél
ANTIKAINEN Kristian
STEFFEN Elias

ROBERT Lucas

HANER Paul

WEBER Arthur

Lauf 8 von 17

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

ANZULES Diego

FOUCART Lois

HELBLING Julian
CORBINELLI Enea
BERNASQUE Eneko

YILDIZ Kaan

STUMP Silas

GILLIERON William
CRAUSAZ Alvin

MESQUITA MENDES Tomas

14  Nyon

13 Roll

14  Roll

11 Fribourg Natation 1925
12 CeNaMo

13 Roll

14  Morges-Natation
12 Carouge Natation
13  Renens-Natation
14 la

10 Payerne Natation
13  Roll

11 La

13 Nyon

13  Renens-Natation
14  Roll

13  Montreux-Natation
13  Renens-Natation
12 Nyon

11 Montreux-Natation

13 Nyon

10 Morges-Natation

11 Fribourg Natation 1925
12 la

12 la
12 Nyon
11 ow88

14 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
09 Pully Natation
10 Spb

12 Carouge Natation
13 Vn
14  Fribourg Natation 1925

12 Spb

09 CN Yverdon
13 RMm

10 ow88

15 La

12  Renens-Natation
13  Renens-Natation

1:25.00
1:24.69
1:23.30
1:23.00
1:22.39
1:22.72
1:23.02
1:24.14
1:24.74
1:25.44

1:22.00
1:21.37
1:19.61
1:19.32
1:18.95
1:19.17
1:19.49
1:21.23
1:21.65
1:22.06

1:18.13
1:17.63
1:16.50
1:16.23
1:15.18
1:15.24
1:16.23
1:17.26
1:18.00
1:18.74

1:14.23
1:13.32
1:13.00
1:12.26
1:12.00
1:12.26
1:12.85
1:13.22
1:13.49
1:15.02
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Lauf 9 von 17

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

FERREIRA Gabriel
MACEDO Diogo

VOIROL Alexey
WAGNER Maddox
HENDRY Charlie

WASER Sacha
DARBELLAY Thomas
KORKMAZ Kuzey

VAN DE GEIJN Christiaan
MARCINIAK Jan

Lauf 10 von 17

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

BLASIUS Lukas
PODETTA Tommaso
SALATHE Maximilien

MC GRATH Eoin
FERRUT SOARES Timéo
RE Luis

ROSSIER Dorian
MANTOVANI Tomas
SAUBERLI Vincent
TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN Nils

Lauf 11 von 17

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

SONCINI Luca
DESCLOUX Matteo
XICLUNA FAIVRE Awen
FRANCKHAUSER Calvin
SAUTAUX Elio
MOUNEYRES Zacari
BARRAS Noah
TUNINSKY!I Lukas
VERMOT Elio

WALKER Leon

Lauf 12 von 17

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

KOHLER Sacha
ABBET Dima
TOICHUBAYEYV Takeshi
DESCLOUX Noé
BUYUKSAGIS Alex
LUPASCU Timothée
CALABRESE Ziad
MARTI Benjamin
MARZIO Daren
TALAMON Ryan

12
11
12
09
10
13
12
13
14
11

12
12
08
12
11
12
11
12
10
12

10
13
10
12
10
10
11
09
09
11

11
10
08
11
09
09
10
10
11
10

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Spb

Montreux-Natation

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Morges-Natation

Vn

Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation

Nyon

Roll

CN Yverdon

Srm
Montreux-Natation
CN Pontarlier

Roll
Montreux-Natation
Vn

Srm

Roll

Vn

Spb

CN Pontarlier

CeNaMo

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Roll

La

Spb

ow88

R

Vn

Pully Natation

Spb

Fribourg Natation 1925
CN Yverdon

CeNaMo
Montreux-Natation
Montreux-Natation

R

1:11.65
1:11.49
1:11.27
1:10.91
1:10.52
1:10.90
1:10.91
1:11.38
1:11.60
1:11.91

1:09.77
1:09.52
1:08.55
1:07.41
1:07.24
1:07.28
1:08.27
1:08.66
1:09.56
1:10.16

1:07.04
1:06.67
1:06.55
1:05.84
1:05.21
1:05.21
1:06.01
1:06.58
1:06.98
1:07.09

1:04.70
1:04.62
1:04.19
1:03.78
1:03.03
1:03.73
1:03.83
1:04.36
1:04.68
1:04.77
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Lauf 13 von 17

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

SCHUPBACH Ethan
PERROT Hugo

DI BENEDETTO Luca
CASCIANA Leonardo
HUNDT Viktor

FREI Matteo

LAU Edmond
BERGER-SABBATEL Adrien
MARTINEZ Rafael
DEPRESLE Owen

Lauf 14 von 17

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

FERREIRA Isaac
FRACHEBOUD Mehdy
KELEHER Luke
WULLIAMOZ Axel
CAPRANI Cameron-Dean
ZWEIACKER Charly
OSSTYN Achile

BUTTEX Lucas
RYBARCZYK Leandro
ROTHLISBERGER Aymar

Lauf 15 von 17

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

NURNBERGER Maximilian
FETAHI Enis
HAUSAMMANN Hugo
HIMBERT Nicolas
ZWINGLI Dominic André
CORNU Laurent

HOARAU Lukas
DESARZENS Timo
REYNAUD Guillaume
ZUTTER Mathias

Lauf 16 von 17

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

TOUTAIN Adrian
RAMUZ Louis
JANKOVIC Adrijan
BERTOLINI Yuri
MATHYS Luc
CHAUBERT Baptiste
YERLY Luca

FIALA Christian Jaro
RIVIER Maxime
SOFIA Alessio

09 Nyon

08 CN Pontarlier
10 lLa

09 La

09 Vn

09 Morges-Natation
10 CeNaMo

11  Roll

10 Spb

09 Spb

10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
03  Fribourg Natation 1925
10 RMm

07  CN Yverdon

10 Vn

10 RMm

09 Fribourg Natation 1925
9 La

09 Biel

08 CN Yverdon

09 Roall

10  Nyon

08 CN Yverdon

06 Morges-Natation
04 La

05 Renens-Natation
08 Nyon

08 Morges-Natation
11  Renens-Natation
10 Rmh

09 Montreux-Natation

07  Fribourg Natation 1925
08 Vn

04 Renens-Natation

06 Srm

02 Morges-Natation

07 Renens-Natation

08 Biel

09 La

08 La

1:02.78
1:02.73
1:02.65
1:02.31
1:01.87
1:02.27
1:02.44
1:02.68
1:02.74
1:02.78

1:.01.41
1:00.92
1:00.19
1:00.00

59.50

59.86
1:00.16
1:00.68
1:01.28
1:.01.71

59.37
58.79
58.42
58.16
58.00
58.08
58.37
58.77
59.02
59.46

57.40
57.19
56.49
56.24
56.12
56.16
56.37
56.97
57.24
57.81
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Lauf 17 von 17

RUFENACHT Che
TEBUS Stephan

CUENI Cyrille

BAPTISTA COELHO Alex
VITIELLO Luigi
CHOPARD Théo
LARDANI Davide

DANDIN Niall
REVEILLARD Bastien
HERMANN Neo

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

07
05
08
03
08
01
95
08
00
06

Biel

La

Biel

Renens-Natation
Nuotatori Del Golfo
R

Fribourg Natation 1925
Biel

Montreux-Natation

Biel

55.88
55.03
53.71
52.95
52.00
52.89
53.14
54.96
556.29
56.07
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